
MOVE-IN READY HOMES SALES EVENT

Be Among the First to Experience Luxury Living!

 $25,000
Save up to

ANY WAY YOU WANT TO SPEND IT

Offer valid on new home contracts of featured inventory homes written between Feb 1st and March 31st, 2024. This offer is not valid for homes already sold, or 
homes currently under contract. Not valid on contingent contracts. Information is believed to be accurate but not warranted and is subject to changes, errors 
and omissions. See sales for information and details. 2.1.24

 

Homesite
4
5

14
15

Beds
2
2
2
3

Sq. Ft.
1753
1675
1675
2026

Baths
2
2
2
3

Price
$457,117
$467,708
$479,346
$520,934

Floorplan
Ashton
Bailey
Bailey

Ashton with Bonus

Join us for our Move-In Ready Homes Sales Event and get an exclusive opportunity to purchase 
one of our featured homes available now!

MOVE-IN READY HOMES AVAILABLE NOW

Call our sales team to make your appointment today and become one of the first homeowners 
in this beautiful community.

MADEIRA SALES OFFICE
1303 Cedarcrest Blvd | Acworth GA 30101

770.516.3945
Hours: Mon-Sat: 10AM - 5PM

 Sun: Closed

Ask about additional inventory homes starting construction now.


