

MOVE-IN READY HOMES SALES EVENT

Be Among the First to Experience Luxury Living!

Join us for our Move-In Ready Homes Sales Event and get an exclusive opportunity to purchase one of our featured homes available now!

Call our sales team to make your appointment today and become one of the first homeowners in this beautiful community.

MADEIRA SALES OFFICE

1303 Cedarcrest Blvd | Acworth GA 30101 770.516.3945

Hours: Mon-Sat: 10AM - 5PM

Sun: Closed



MOVE-IN READY HOMES AVAILABLE NOW

Homesite	Floorplan	Sq. Ft.	Beds	Baths	Price
4	Ashton	1753	2	2	\$457,117
5	Bailey	1675	2	2	\$467,708
14	Bailey	1675	2	2	\$479,346
15	Ashton with Bonus	2026	3	3	\$520,934

Ask about additional inventory homes starting construction now.





















Offer valid on new home contracts of featured inventory homes written between Feb 1st and March 31st, 2024. This offer is not valid for homes already sold, or homes currently under contract. Not valid on contingent contracts. Information is believed to be accurate but not warranted and is subject to changes, errors and omissions. See sales for information and details. 2.1.24